
OFF 18:43:00 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £4.50 ;Places: £3.10 £4.40 ;Forecast: £54.20 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127
Prize Money Today Is £4,980 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £360
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:02:06 Miss.D.A.Gregory,Mr.B.S.Gregory,Mr.D.J.Gregory,Mr.N.J.C.Gregory Tilena Welch +20
Win: £3.60 ;Places: £2.10 £2.80 ;Forecast: £39.90 ;Trio: £88.40 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 19:22:07 Mr.M.A.Keene Dean Childs +10
Win: £3.70 ;Places: £1.40 £2.30 ;Forecast: £17.10 ;Trio: £214.70 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 63
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 14 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 1 18.42 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ROMFORD Saturday Night 14th March 2026 PGR Meeting

SHANBALLY OISIN 3 3.79 2111 1st 3¾ EPace,MidToRls,Bmp&Led1 30.7 3/1 24.57
Graigue Bob 2 3.86 3322 2nd 3¾ ModeratelyAway,Rails 25.9 10/1 24.87
Blue Shine 6 3.76 1233 3rd 6 QAw,Wide,Bmp1,BBmpRunIn 28.2 11/4 25.05
Chelms Harry 4 3.88 4455 4th 6½ Middle,Bumped1 30.4 8/1 25.09
Young Bert 5 3.93 5666 5th 6¾ MiddleToWide,Bumped1 31.1 2/1F 25.10
Airport Star 1 3.94 6544 6th 7 Rails,Bmp&FcdToCkRunIn 29.0 7/2 25.12

Race 2 19.02 575m Flat (S1) 1st £255, Others £65 Total £580 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

OIOI DANNIELLE 5 00.00 3221 1st 3½ MiddleToWide,Led3,(HT) 27.1 2/1F 35.65
Droopys Standby 6 00.00 1112 2nd 3½ QAw,MidToWide,LedTo3,(HT) 35.4 9/4 35.93
Bubbly Carvo 1 00.00 6664 3rd 5½ Rails,Bumped1,(HT) 34.5 7/1 36.09
Crossfield Roger 4 00.00 5533 4th 5¾ Mid,Bmp&ForcedToCk1,(HT) 34.4 3/1 36.12
On The Payroll 3 00.00 2345 5th 11¾ EPace,MidToRls,Bmp1,(HT) 31.5 4/1 36.60
Ah Well 2 00.00 4456 6th 14¼ RlsToMid,Bmp1,FcdTCk2,(HT) 29.0 16/1 36.80

Race 3 19.22 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GBGB TRACK OF THE YEAR 2025 KENNEL SWEEPSTAKE -

HEAT 1
First Two Greyhounds Qualify To The Final On Friday 20th March

2026
MOLLYCODDLE 5 3.88 2211 1st 4 EPace,MidToWide,Bmp1,Led2 28.9 7/2 24.94
Sunnyside Ellie 1 3.89 3122 2nd 4 EP,Rls,Bmp&Led1To2,Bmp3 26.6 11/4 25.26
Belladonna 2 3.85 1333 3rd 5 QAway,Rails,Bumped1&2&3 31.2 16/1 25.34
Aghadown Mist 4 3.94 5554 4th 6¼ Middle,Bumped1 26.8 5/6F 25.44
Blackrose Serena 3 3.92 4445 5th 7¼ ModAway,Mid,Bumped1&2 24.8 6/1 25.52
Uncle Sid 6 3.94 6666 6th 7½ Wide,Bumped1 37.7 25/1 25.54

 

OFF 19:42:09 Mr.A.J.Massey Martyn Wiley +10
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.90 £3.80 ;Forecast: £11.70 ;Trio: £103.60 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:02:06 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £3.90 ;Places: £2.60 £1.60 ;Forecast: £17.40 ;Trio: £46.70 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:22:32 The Fruity Syndicate Martyn Wiley +20
Win: £4.50 ;Places: £1.80 £1.80 ;Forecast: £13.30 ;Trio: £57.80 SPBook: 127
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 1
***** Tractor *****

OFF 20:42:14 Mr.P.D.Band Dean Childs +10
Win: £4.70 ;Places: £2.30 £1.60 ;Forecast: £19.30 ;Trio: £88.00 SPBook: 128
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 2
***** Tractor *****

Race 4 19.42 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GBGB TRACK OF THE YEAR 2025 KENNEL SWEEPSTAKE -

HEAT 2

COSMIC BLUE 2 3.75 2111 1st 1¼ EarlyPace,Rails,LedRunUp 33.8 15/8F 24.81
Conans Jade 1 3.97 5543 2nd 1¼ Rails,HitRails1,RanOn 23.5 9/4 24.91
Pricey Emma 4 3.76 1222 3rd 1¾ QuickAway,Middle 27.8 12/1 24.95
Jeopardy Hunter 3 3.95 4334 4th 4½ Middle,Bumped¼ 29.6 5/2 25.17
Skeard Jim 6 4.09 6666 5th 5¼ SlowAway,Wide 35.4 12/1 25.23
Doggy Parton 5 3.93 3455 6th 6¼ MiddleToWide,Bumped¼ 26.6 9/2 25.31

Race 5 20.02 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GBGB TRACK OF THE YEAR 2025 KENNEL SWEEPSTAKE -

HEAT 3

CATUNDA HARLOW 1 3.82 2222 1st ¾ EP,Rls,FcdToCk1,LedRunIn 26.2 9/4F 25.16
Burgess Sharon 2 3.91 5444 2nd ¾ Rails,RanOn 27.6 5/1 25.22
Rapido Alice 6 3.86 3333 3rd 2 ModeratelyAway,Wide 26.7 11/4 25.32
Young Pick 5 4.10 6665 4th 2¼ UpWithTrap,MiddleToWide 27.3 9/2 25.34
Bedrock Bobby 3 3.80 1111 5th 2½ QAway,Mid,LedToRunIn 28.5 11/1 25.35
Jeopardy Dancer 4 3.89 4556 6th 4¾ ModeratelyAway,Middle 24.8 11/4 25.55

Race 6 20.22 575m Flat (S6) 1st £130 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£30)

THE ROY DARNELL STAKES

CHOCOLATE VELVET 6 13.90 5222 1st 2¾ Wide,Led5 26.5 5/2 35.97
Miami Honey 3 13.84 2111 2nd 2¾ EarlyPace,MidToRls,Led1To5 26.3 15/8 36.19
Da Young Lad 4 14.03 3433 3rd 3¾ ModeratelyAway,Middle 32.5 4/1 36.27
Swift Lorenzo 5 14.20 4554 4th 5¼ ModAway,MiddleToWide 31.5 33/1 36.39
Proper Rebel 1 14.20 1345 5th 8¼ QAway,Rails,ForcedToCk2 28.4 7/4F 36.63
Catunda Myles 2 14.31 6666 6th 10¾ SlowAway,RailsToMiddle 32.1 20/1 36.83

Race 7 20.42 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DAN'S GOLDEN DASH

DISTANT LAYLA 4 3.71 1111 1st 4 QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 28.6 7/2 24.18
Newmoors Jupiter 3 3.80 3222 2nd 4 ModeratelyAway,MidToRls 30.3 5/4F 24.50
Mickey Bigmac 6 3.92 5543 3rd 4½ Wide,RanOn 29.6 5/2 24.54
Lego 2 3.89 4434 4th 4¾ Rails,ForcedToCheckRunIn 32.9 4/1 24.56
Langston Creak 5 3.71 2355 5th 6¼ EarlyPace,Wide 32.2 22/1 24.68
Allowdale Chloe 1 3.93 6666 6th 8¾ Rails,ForcedToCheck1 30.9 11/1 24.88



OFF 21:02:06 Mr.M.E.Wiley Martyn Wiley +10
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.90 £3.50 ;Forecast: £19.10 ;Trio: £135.90 SPBook: 127
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 3
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:22:10 Mr.G.L.Curtis,Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £3.70 ;Places: £1.80 £1.60 ;Forecast: £7.90 ;Trio: £72.70 SPBook: 127
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 4 - -Pick 4 - Leg 1
***** Tractor *****

OFF 21:42:08 Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim,Mr.J.P.Voss Allison Kelly-Pilgrim +20
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £2.30 £1.70 ;Forecast: £9.30 ;Trio: £101.00 SPBook: 128
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 5 - Pick 4 - Leg 2
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 63
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 14 March 2026
Fine Course: Good

Race 8 21.02 400m Flat (A10) 1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£30)

NUCLEAR MUMS RACE

FAGANS DAMSEL 2 3.86 2332 1st 1½ EPace,RlsToMid,Bmp&Led4 31.2 15/8J 24.85
Brynoffa Jill 1 3.98 6543 2nd 1½ SlowAway,Rails 26.2 6/1 24.97
Young Youngy 6 3.88 3211 3rd 3½ EPace,Wide,Led2ToBumped4 32.5 6/1 25.13
Johnmark Rocket 5 3.82 1124 4th 4 QuickAway,Middle,LedTo2 26.4 15/8J 25.17
Hollywood Pretty 3 3.95 5665 5th 6¾ ModAw,Rls,FcdTCk1,Bmp¾ 26.0 9/2 25.39
Swabys Romily 4 3.88 4456 6th 7½ EarlyPace,Middle,Bumped¾ 26.3 8/1 25.45

Race 9 21.22 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

JACKTAVERN LUNA 4 3.66 1111 1st ½ QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 30.7 3/1 24.41
Slipalong Rex 6 3.80 5553 2nd ½ ModAway,Wide,RanOn 33.8 9/4F 24.45
Bump N Run 3 3.78 3222 3rd 1¼ EarlyPace,Mid,BumpedRunUp 32.1 5/1 24.51
Yeah Grand 2 3.76 2445 4th 3 EP,RlsTMid,BmpRnUp,FcdTCk1 35.2 12/1 24.65
Early Storm 1 3.87 6666 5th 4 Rails,HitRails1 27.6 7/2 24.73
Bumble Jack 5 3.80 4334 6th 5 ModAway,Mid,BumpedRunUp 30.2 3/1 24.81

Race 10 21.42 575m Flat (S6) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DROVERS ROMANY CENTENARY STAKES

CROSSFIELD BECCA 5 13.86 1111 1st 5 QuickAway,Wide,AlwaysLed 29.4 3/1 36.48
Swift Accomplish 4 14.37 4543 2nd 5 ModAway,Middle,Bumped1 32.2 11/8F 36.88
Blackrose Ruth 2 14.13 2222 3rd 8 EPace,RailsToMid,Bumped1 27.7 18/1 37.12
Toems Jess 1 14.39 6665 4th 8¼ SlowAway,Rails 38.3 11/2 37.15
Dude 6 14.22 3356 5th 9¼ EPace,Wide,Bumped1&3&6 35.0 4/1 37.23
Drovers Romany 3 14.23 5434 6th 9¾ ModAw,MidToRls,Bmp1&3&6 31.5 4/1 37.27

 

OFF 22:02:08 Mr.G.L.Curtis,Mr.P.W.Young Paul Young +10
Win: £3.20 ;Places: £1.70 £1.60 ;Forecast: £6.50 ;Trio: £11.60 SPBook: 127
Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 6 - Pick 4 - Leg 3
***** Tractor *****

OFF 22:20:09 Romford Boys Gemma Evans +20
Win: £4.10 ;Places: £2.40 £2.60 ;Forecast: £18.40 ;Trio: £118.50 SPBook: 127
Pick 4 - Leg 4

Race 11 22.02 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

YAHOO JIMMY 3 3.75 1111 1st 1¾ QAw,MidToRls,BmpRnUp,ALed 32.5 5/2 24.37
Eddies Star 2 3.87 5332 2nd 1¾ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 35.0 5/4F 24.51
Flys Legacy 1 3.96 6443 3rd 3¼ SAway,Rails,FcdToCkRunIn 34.8 3/1 24.63
Blazeaway Blue 6 3.86 4224 4th 4½ Wide,BumpedRunUp 32.2 10/1 24.73
Zoros Ghost 5 3.79 2655 5th 6 EPace,MidToWide,BmpRunUp&1 32.3 16/1 24.85
Drovers Violet 4 3.85 3566 6th 8¼ Middle,BumpedRunUp&1 25.7 6/1 25.03

Race 12 22.20 575m Flat (S4) 1st £150, Others £60 Total £450 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

BUTDAREWASASHARK 3 13.96 4331 1st Hd MidToRls,Bmp1,Led5,HeldOn 26.7 9/4 36.06
Jeopardy Diva 1 13.93 2222 2nd Hd EPace,Rails,ChlNearLine 26.6 7/2 36.08
Me Bundee 5 14.03 5444 3rd 3½ Middle,Bumped1 33.0 9/2 36.34
Keeperhill Vikki 4 13.77 1113 4th 4¼ QuickAway,Mid,Led1To5 29.1 25/1 36.40
You Kidding Me 6 14.10 6655 5th 5½ MidToWide,Bmp1,FcdTCk&Bmp3 25.2 13/8F 36.50
Romford Sheriff 2 14.12 3566 6th 7¾ ModAw,RlsToMid,Bmp1&3 32.2 6/1 36.68


